
Sector / Sub-Sector / Type / Indicators

BUREAU OF STATISTICS, KP, PESHAWAR

Wednesday September 4 2013 11:36 AMBOSGenrated by

BOSTerminal: Page 1 of 1

EnvironmentSector :

FisheriesSub. Sector :

17

DISTRICT WISE TOTAL FISH PRODUCTION

DISTRICT WISE TROUT FISH PRODUCTION

DISTRICT WISE NON TROUT FISH PRODUCTION

DISTRICT WISE TOTAL FISH PRODUCTION VALUE

DISTRICT WISE TOTAL REVENUE OF FISHERIES  DEPARTMENT OF KP

DISTRICT WISE REVENUE OF FISHERIES  DEPARTMENT OF KP-LEASE MONEY

DISTRICT WISE REVENUE OF FISHERIES  DEPARTMENT OF KP-LICENSE FEE TROUT

DISTRICT WISE REVENUE OF FISHERIES  DEPARTMENT OF KP-LICENSE FEE NON TROUT

DISTRICT WISE REVENUE OF FISHERIES  DEPARTMENT OF KP-SALE OF GOLD FISH

DISTRICT WISE REVENUE OF FISHERIES  DEPARTMENT OF KP-ORN. FISH

DISTRICT WISE REVENUE OF FISHERIES  DEPARTMENT OF KP-SALE OF FISH SEED

DISTRICT WISE REVENUE OF FISHERIES  DEPARTMENT OF KP-COMPENSATION FEE

DISTRICT WISE REVENUE OF FISHERIES  DEPARTMENT OF KP-MISCELLANEOUS

DISTRICT WISE REVENUE OF FISHERIES  DEPARTMENT OF KP-RECOVERY

DISTRICT WISE NUMBER OF TOTAL FISHING LICENSES ISSUED IN KP

DISTRICT WISE NUMBER OF TROUT FISHING LICENSES ISSUED IN KP

DISTRICT WISE NUMBER OF NON TROUT FISHING LICENSES ISSUED IN KP

Indicator

M.Ton

M.Ton

M.Ton

M.Ton

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

No

No

No

UOM Indicator Type

Total

Trout

Non Trout

Value in Rs

Total

Lease Money

Trout

Non Trout

Sale of Gold Fish

Orn. Fish

Sale of Fish Seed

Compensation Fee

Miscellaneous

Recovery

Total

Trout

Non Trout

Report Label

Count:

DERIVED

BASE

BASE

BASE

DERIVED

BASE

BASE

BASE

BASE

BASE

BASE

BASE

BASE

BASE

DERIVED

BASE

BASE

4615

4616

4617

4618

4619

4620

4621

4622

4623

4624

4625

4626

4627

4628

4629

4630

4631

Ind. ID


