

## BUREAU OF STATISTICS, KP, PESHAWAR

## Sector / Sub-Sector / Type / Indicators

**Sector: Environment** 

Sub. Sector: Fisheries

Ind. ID	Indicator	UOM	Indicator Type	Report Label
4615	DISTRICT WISE TOTAL FISH PRODUCTION	M.Ton	DERIVED	Total
4616	DISTRICT WISE TROUT FISH PRODUCTION	M.Ton	BASE	Trout
4617	DISTRICT WISE NON TROUT FISH PRODUCTION	M.Ton	BASE	Non Trout
4618	DISTRICT WISE TOTAL FISH PRODUCTION VALUE	M.Ton	BASE	Value in Rs
4619	DISTRICT WISE TOTAL REVENUE OF FISHERIES DEPARTMENT OF KP	Rs.	DERIVED	Total
4620	DISTRICT WISE REVENUE OF FISHERIES DEPARTMENT OF KP-LEASE MONEY	Rs.	BASE	Lease Money
4621	DISTRICT WISE REVENUE OF FISHERIES DEPARTMENT OF KP-LICENSE FEE TROUT	Rs.	BASE	Trout
4622	DISTRICT WISE REVENUE OF FISHERIES DEPARTMENT OF KP-LICENSE FEE NON TROUT	Rs.	BASE	Non Trout
4623	DISTRICT WISE REVENUE OF FISHERIES DEPARTMENT OF KP-SALE OF GOLD FISH	Rs.	BASE	Sale of Gold Fish
4624	DISTRICT WISE REVENUE OF FISHERIES DEPARTMENT OF KP-ORN. FISH	Rs.	BASE	Orn. Fish
4625	DISTRICT WISE REVENUE OF FISHERIES DEPARTMENT OF KP-SALE OF FISH SEED	Rs.	BASE	Sale of Fish Seed
4626	DISTRICT WISE REVENUE OF FISHERIES DEPARTMENT OF KP-COMPENSATION FEE	Rs.	BASE	Compensation Fee
4627	DISTRICT WISE REVENUE OF FISHERIES DEPARTMENT OF KP-MISCELLANEOUS	Rs.	BASE	Miscellaneous
4628	DISTRICT WISE REVENUE OF FISHERIES DEPARTMENT OF KP-RECOVERY	Rs.	BASE	Recovery
4629	DISTRICT WISE NUMBER OF TOTAL FISHING LICENSES ISSUED IN KP	No	DERIVED	Total
4630	DISTRICT WISE NUMBER OF TROUT FISHING LICENSES ISSUED IN KP	No	BASE	Trout
4631	DISTRICT WISE NUMBER OF NON TROUT FISHING LICENSES ISSUED IN KP	No	BASE	Non Trout

Count:

17

Genrated by BOS
Terminal: BOS